503309171 05/15/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3355789

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZI GUI GAO	08/05/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KD HEALTH CARE CO. USA, INC.	
Street Address:	16192 COASTAL HIGHWAY	
City:	LEWES	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19958	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14451496

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (954)522-6507

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9547633303

Email: info@mhdpatents.com
Correspondent Name: BARRY L. HALEY

Address Line 1: 1936 SOUTH ANDREWS AVENUE FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33316

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12255.3801	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BARRY L. HALEY	
SIGNATURE:	/barry I. haley/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/15/2015	

Total Attachments: 1

source=04_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503309171 REEL: 035705 FRAME: 0335

Astonicy Docker No., 12255-3801

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION AND PATENT APPLICATION

INVENTOR/ASSIGNOR: ZI GUI GAO

Address: 16192 Coastal Highway

City/State/Zip: Lewes, DE 19958

ASSIGNEE: KD HEALTH CARE CO. USA, INC.

Address: 16192 Coastal Highway City/State/Zip: Lewes, DE 19958

TITLE OF INVENTION FOLDABLE ELECTRIC WHEELCHAIR

U.S. Patent Application Serial No.: 14/451.496

Filed on: August 5, 2014

The Assignor is the inventor and owner of the above-referenced invention and owner of the above referenced parent application, and the Assignor is desirous of acquiring the same. In consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10 or her post and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby address religion, the Assignor hereby assigns to the Assignor's right title and interest in and other posts and the patent application therefor identified herein, including the sight to any for damages for all patents application therefor identified herein, including the sight to any for damages for all patents are not as a constant according prior to the execution date of the Assignment and to any and all patents which they exist the according prior to the execution date of the Assignment and to any and all patents which they exist.

The Ausgreen operation counties by payon or perform any action opinion to combine, which product the Ausgreen rights denoted to required by Ausgreen to obtain and beautiful values any additional payons to be set or product the Australian expenses a Ausgreen.

Date of the decement

PATENT

REEL: 035705 FRAME: 0336